
GROSS $$$$ Pts. NET $$$$ Pts.

PERRELLI, GARY 37 13.00$  75 BONK, ED 27 13.00$    75

DEVTALE, ALOK 38 10.00$  60 RODRIGUEZ, MANN 29 11.00$    65

LAVOIE, JUSTIN 38 10.00$  60 DIFAZIO, PETER 30 8.00$      50

BELLOWS, BENJAMIN 40 6.00$    40 BUCCERI, JOE 30 8.00$      50

TETRO, ADAM 40 6.00$    40 VLIET, ANDREW 31 4.50$      30

ANDERSON, EVERETT 41 3.00$    20 NGUYEN, PHU 31 4.50$      30

MAHER, CHRISTOPHER 41 3.00$    20 SILVERSTONE, DAVID 32 2.00$      15

VLIET, BILL 41 3.00$    20 PINTO, VIJAY 32 2.00$      15

CONOVER, SCOTT 42 2.00$    10 CARLEY, DOUG 32 2.00$      15

FARLEY, JIM 42 2.00$    10 HELYER, GARRY 32 2.00$      15

DIFAZIO, RICK 43 5 RYAN, BUTCH 33 5

LEON, LEWIS 43 5 LEON, NELSON 34 5

CAMPBELL, PATRICK 47 5 JOHNSTON, TOM 34 5

KLOSEK, ALEX 50 5 RODNY, BILL 37 5

TETRO, KEITH 51 5 BADSTUEBNER, WAYNE 37 5

PARACHOOR, SATHEESH 51 5 NORRIS ALEXANDER 38 5

CARNELLI, RICHARD WD ROSE, WILLIAM 40 5

Skins Gross Hole $$$$ # 8

B Vliet 3 # 1 15.00$  38 25.00$  

Bonk 3 # 2 15.00$  38 25.00$  

Perrelli 3 # 4 15.00$  

A Vliet 3 # 5 15.00$  

Maher 2 # 6 15.00$  

Net Hole $$$$

Bonk 2 # 2 20.00$  

A Vliet 2 # 5 20.00$  
Badstuebner 1 # 8 20.00$  

Kickers:

Lavoie

Bonk 

15-Aug

Random 2-Man Best Ball

33 Players/$115 Purse

PLAYER PLAYER



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
ANDERSON, EVERETT 4 4 7 5 7 3 5 3 3
BELLOWS, BENJAMIN 4 4 7 5 5 3 6 3 3
BONK, ED 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 4
BUCCERI, JOE 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 4
CONOVER, SCOTT 5 5 7 4 5 4 5 3 4
DEVTALE, ALOK 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 3
DIFAZIO, RICK 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 5
FARLEY, JIM 5 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 3
KLOSEK, ALEX 6 7 6 7 5 7 5 3 4
LAVOIE, JUSTIN 5 5 6 5 4 3 5 3 2
LEON, LEWIS 4 6 4 7 7 3 5 4 3
LEON, NELSON 4 8 7 6 5 4 4 4 3
LOVE, ANDREW 5 6 11 5 4 3 5 2 4
MAHER, CHRISTOPHER 5 7 5 4 6 2 4 4 4
NGUYEN, PHU 6 6 5 8 5 5 4 3 3
PERRELLI, GARY 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 2 3
ROSE, WILLIAM 5 6 6 6 6 5 10 4 7
RYAN, BUTCH 5 5 6 6 6 3 7 5 4
SILVERSTONE, DAVID 5 6 7 6 6 4 4 3 4
TETRO, ADAM 4 4 8 5 5 4 4 3 3
TETRO, KEITH 5 8 6 5 6 5 6 7 3
VLIET, ANDREW 6 5 7 6 3 3 5 3 4
VLIET, BILL 3 6 5 7 5 4 4 5 2
PARACHOOR, SATHEESH 6 7 8 6 7 4 5 3 5

3 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 2

B Vliet Bonk Perrelli A Vliet Maher

15.00$  15.00$  15.00$  15.00$  15.00$  

Gross Skins



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 HDCP

ANDERSON, EVERETT 4 4 7 5 7 3 5 3 3 41 0

BADSTUEBNER, WAYNE 9 5 5 5 4 5 6 1 4 44 11

BONK, ED 5 2 5 3 5 2 5 3 4 34 4

BUCCERI, JOE 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 37 7

CAMPBELL, PATRICK 5 5 4 4 7 3 6 4 4 42 5

CONOVER, SCOTT 5 4 7 4 5 4 5 3 4 41 1

FARLEY, JIM 5 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 3 40 2

JOHNSTON, TOM 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 4 3 41 8

KLOSEK, ALEX 6 6 5 6 4 6 4 3 3 43 7

LAVOIE, JUSTIN 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 3 2 37 1

LEON, LEWIS 4 5 4 7 7 3 5 4 3 42 1

LEON, NELSON 4 7 7 5 4 3 4 4 3 41 4

NGUYEN, PHU 5 5 10 4 3 2 4 2 3 38 7

RODNY, BILL 6 5 9 4 6 3 4 4 3 44 8

RODRIGUEZ, MANN 4 5 8 3 5 3 3 3 2 36 11

ROSE, WILLIAM 5 5 5 5 5 4 9 3 6 47 8

RYAN, BUTCH 5 4 5 5 5 2 6 5 3 40 7

SILVERSTONE, DAVID 5 5 6 5 5 3 3 2 3 37 6

TETRO, ADAM 4 3 8 4 4 4 4 3 3 37 3

TETRO, KEITH 5 7 5 4 5 4 6 7 3 46 5

VLIET, ANDREW 6 4 7 5 2 2 5 3 4 38 4

4 2 4 3 2 2 3 1 2

BONK A VLIET BADSTUEBNER

20.00$  20.00$  20.00$  

Net Skins


